
Module Proposed Dates Day

AD1023: Learning and Development in
Organisations

26/09/2025 Friday

27/09/2025 Saturday

AD1024: Positioning Learning and Development in
Organisations

10/10/2025 Friday

11/10/2025 Saturday

24/10/2025 Friday

25/10/2025 Saturday

7/11/2025 Friday

8/11/2025 Saturday

AD1025: Designing Learning and Development
Activities 

21/11/2025 Friday

22/11/2025 Saturday

28/11/2025 Friday

AD1026: Measuring the Effectiveness Learning &
Development 6/12/2025 Saturday

AD2011: Coaching and Mentoring in Organisations

9/1/2026 Friday

10/1/2026 Saturday

16/01/2026 Friday

AD2039: Technology Enhanced Learning

6/2/2026 Friday

7/2/2026 Saturday

13/02/2026 Friday

AD2013: Contemporary Developments in Learning
and Development 

6/3/2026 Friday

13/03/2025 Friday

AD2014: Becoming a Learning and Development
Specialist 

10/4/2026 Friday

11/4/2026 Saturday


